

CONDENSED PROFIT AND LOSS ACCOUNT (Unaudited)
FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED MARCH 31, 2009

 Nine Months Three Months	
	March 31 2009	March 31 2008	March 31 2009	March 31 2008
	(July - March)		(January- March)	
Note	<----- Rupees ----->			
Sales - net	1,897,684,957	1,623,644,538	835,557,597	651,948,108
Cost of goods sold	5. (1,725,574,289)	(1,427,190,763)	(847,557,136)	(588,438,181)
Gross profit	172,110,668	196,453,775	(11,999,539)	63,509,927
Other operating income	(71,055,009)	41,486,951	60,722,815	19,994,349
	101,055,659	237,940,726	48,723,276	83,504,276
Distribution cost	9,609,428	9,705,543	3,580,642	2,519,693
Administration expenses	36,784,950	33,637,704	10,424,294	10,515,515
Other operating expenses	42,958,792	28,018,094	3,007,864	9,376,914
Finance cost	85,753,904	31,310,281	26,928,394	10,921,364
	(175,107,075)	(102,671,622)	(43,941,195)	(33,333,486)
Profit before taxation	(74,051,415)	135,269,104	4,782,082	50,170,790
Provision for taxation	-	(8,118,223)	-	(3,259,741)
Profit / Loss for the period	(74,051,415)	127,150,881	4,782,082	46,911,049
Earnings per share - Basic and diluted	-0.94	1.62	0.06	0.60

The annexed notes form an integral part
of these interim financial information

CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

DIRECTOR